
FAU (1-11-0) -vs- Stetson (7-5-1)
10/17/2017 at DeLand, Fla. (ATC)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 31:31 (YELLOW), #21 RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro (FAU)   32:51 (YELLOW), #5 Wixted, Aidan (STET)   41:49 (YELLOW),
#2 Degance, Chris (STET)   57:28 (YELLOW), #8 CAMPUZANO, Alvaro (FAU)   68:57 (YELLOW), #3 NEAL, Cameron (FAU)   75:00 (YELLOW),
#19 NEZIRI, Albion (FAU)   84:42 (YELLOW), #12 Melong, Joseph (STET)   

Date: 10/17/2017
Attendance: 175
Stadium: ATC
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
FAU 0 0 0
Stetson 0 1 1

FAU 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

2 BERGHOLM, Daniel 2 1 0 0
5 WILLIAMS, Christian 0 0 0 0
7 SOLBERG, Ferdinand 0 0 0 0
8 CAMPUZANO, Alvaro 0 0 0 0
10 LARANNETO, Aaron 0 0 0 0
16 GRANT, Nate 1 1 0 0
21 RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro 1 0 0 0
22 SALAS, Oscar 0 0 0 0
23 DEL RIO, Danny 0 0 0 0
28 LUPO, Landon 2 0 0 0

GK 32 MURILLO TORO, Julian 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

3 NEAL, Cameron 0 0 0 0
4 ARCILA, Rafael 0 0 0 0
9 HUBER, Dylan 2 0 0 0
11 FRIES, Kyle 0 0 0 0
12 HALLE SMITH, Felix 1 0 0 0
14 SANCHIS, Carlos 1 1 0 0
15 MCLENNON, Matthew 0 0 0 0
19 NEZIRI, Albion 0 0 0 0
20 GOMEZ, Niko 0 0 0 0
26 RACHIDI, Mahdi 2 0 0 0
27 FUSTER, Harrison 0 0 0 0

Totals 12 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
32 MURILLO TORO, Julian 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Stetson 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 3 McCauley, Ian 0 0 0 0
D 5 Wixted, Aidan 0 0 0 0
F 7 O'brien, Daniel 0 0 0 0
F 9 Diniz, Gabriel 0 0 0 0
F 11 Menayese, Elvis 1 0 0 0
GK 12 Melong, Joseph 0 0 0 0
D 13 Broome, Justin 0 0 0 0

16 Coulomb, Julien 1 1 0 0
D 21 Northoff, Raphael 1 1 0 0
F 22 Busmann, Finn 3 1 0 0

26 Dogan, Deniz 4 1 1 0
Substitutes

2 Degance, Chris 0 0 0 0
6 Monsanto, Nathan 3 1 0 0
8 Cohen, Eyal 0 0 0 0
10 Alamo, Joseph 0 0 0 0
14 Bergstrom, David 1 0 0 0
18 Exline, Brock 1 0 0 0
27 Stewart, Kyamanni 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 5 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
12 Melong, Joseph 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
FAU 4 8 12
Stetson 4 11 15

Saves By Period
FAU 3 1 4
Stetson 2 1 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
FAU 1 3 4
Stetson 4 2 6

Fouls By Period
FAU 7 5 12
Stetson 5 3 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
73:14 STET Dogan, Deniz STET Dogan, Deniz PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Melong, Joseph at goalie for Stetson.
00:00 MURILLO TORO, Julian at goalie for FAU.
00:29 Shot by STET Northoff, Raphael, SAVE MURILLO TORO, Julian.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on Stetson.
09:13 Header Shot by FAU BERGHOLM, Daniel, SAVE Melong, Joseph.
10:04 Corner kick by STET Northoff, Raphael [10:04].
10:18 Shot by STET Dogan, Deniz HIGH.
-- Foul on Stetson.
-- Foul on Stetson.
17:47 Offside against FAU.
18:28 STET substitution: Alamo, Joseph for O'brien, Daniel.
18:40 Corner kick by STET Busmann, Finn [18:40].
19:38 FAU substitution: RACHIDI, Mahdi for GRANT, Nate.
20:20 Shot by FAU LUPO, Landon HIGH.
-- Foul on FAU.
22:44 Corner kick by FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro [22:44].

22:44
For STET: #3  McCauley, Ian, #5  Wixted, Aidan, #6  Monsanto, Nathan, #8  Cohen, Eyal, #9  Diniz, Gabriel, #10 Alamo, Joseph,
#11 Menayese, Elvis, #12 Melong, Joseph, #13 Broome, Justin, #16 Coulomb, Julien, #21 Northoff, Raphael.

23:45 FAU substitution: FUSTER, Harrison for LUPO, Landon.
-- Foul on Stetson.
26:34 Offside against Stetson.
27:29 STET substitution: Bergstrom, David for Northoff, Raphael.
27:29 FAU substitution: HALLE SMITH, Felix for SALAS, Oscar.
-- Foul on Stetson.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
31:31 Yellow card on FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro.
31:40 Header Shot by STET Coulomb, Julien, SAVE MURILLO TORO, Julian.
32:22 FAU substitution: SANCHIS, Carlos for RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro.
32:51 Yellow card on STET Wixted, Aidan.
32:58 Shot by FAU SANCHIS, Carlos, SAVE Melong, Joseph.
-- Foul on FAU.
35:45 Corner kick by STET Cohen, Eyal [35:45].
36:04 Shot by STET Monsanto, Nathan, SAVE TEAM.
-- Foul on FAU.
39:17 Header Shot by FAU BERGHOLM, Daniel WIDE.
39:31 STET substitution: Degance, Chris for Menayese, Elvis.
39:31 FAU substitution: HUBER, Dylan for FUSTER, Harrison.
41:34 Corner kick by STET Cohen, Eyal [41:34].
41:49 Yellow card on STET Degance, Chris.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For STET: #3  McCauley, Ian, #5  Wixted, Aidan, #6  Monsanto, Nathan, #7  O'brien, Daniel, #9  Diniz, Gabriel, #12 Melong,
Joseph, #13 Broome, Justin, #14 Bergstrom, David, #16 Coulomb, Julien, #22 Busmann, Finn, #26 Dogan, Deniz.

45:00

For FAU: #2  BERGHOLM, Daniel, #5  WILLIAMS, Christian, #7  SOLBERG, Ferdinand, #8  CAMPUZANO, Alvaro, #10 LARANNETO,
Aaron, #11 FRIES, Kyle, #15 MCLENNON, Matthew, #16 GRANT, Nate, #20 GOMEZ, Niko, #21 RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro, #32 MURILLO
TORO, Julian.

49:56 FAU substitution: ARCILA, Rafael for SOLBERG, Ferdinand.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on Stetson.
-- Foul on FAU.
56:18 Offside against Stetson.
57:11 Corner kick by FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro [57:11].
-- Foul on FAU.
57:28 Yellow card on FAU CAMPUZANO, Alvaro.
57:28 STET substitution: Menayese, Elvis for O'brien, Daniel.
57:28 FAU substitution: NEZIRI, Albion for BERGHOLM, Daniel.
-- Foul on Stetson.
-- Foul on Stetson.
57:28 Header Shot by FAU GRANT, Nate, SAVE Melong, Joseph.



57:28
For STET: #3  McCauley, Ian, #5  Wixted, Aidan, #6  Monsanto, Nathan, #11 Menayese, Elvis, #12 Melong, Joseph, #14 Bergstrom,
David, #18 Exline, Brock, #21 Northoff, Raphael, #22 Busmann, Finn, #26 Dogan, Deniz, #27 Stewart, Kyamanni.

57:28
For FAU: #4  ARCILA, Rafael, #5  WILLIAMS, Christian, #8  CAMPUZANO, Alvaro, #11 FRIES, Kyle, #12 HALLE SMITH, Felix, #15
MCLENNON, Matthew, #16 GRANT, Nate, #19 NEZIRI, Albion, #20 GOMEZ, Niko, #21 RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro, #22 SALAS, Oscar.

57:28 Shot by STET Busmann, Finn BLOCKED.
57:28 Shot by STET Monsanto, Nathan WIDE.
67:02 Corner kick by STET Busmann, Finn [67:02].
67:17 Header Shot by STET Exline, Brock WIDE.
68:57 Yellow card on FAU NEAL, Cameron.
69:31 Shot by STET Dogan, Deniz BLOCKED.
71:18 Shot by STET Dogan, Deniz WIDE.
71:28 FAU substitution: SANCHIS, Carlos for CAMPUZANO, Alvaro.
71:57 FAU substitution: RACHIDI, Mahdi for GRANT, Nate.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
73:14 STET Dogan, Deniz PENALTY KICK GOAL.

FAU 0, Stetson 1
-- *
73:14 FAU substitution: DEL RIO, Danny for ARCILA, Rafael.
75:00 Yellow card on FAU NEZIRI, Albion.
75:01 Shot by STET Monsanto, Nathan BLOCKED.
75:04 Shot by STET Bergstrom, David BLOCKED.
76:48 STET substitution: Alamo, Joseph for Northoff, Raphael.

76:48
For FAU: #3  NEAL, Cameron, #5  WILLIAMS, Christian, #9  HUBER, Dylan, #11 FRIES, Kyle, #12 HALLE SMITH, Felix, #14
SANCHIS, Carlos, #15 MCLENNON, Matthew, #19 NEZIRI, Albion, #20 GOMEZ, Niko, #21 RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro, #22 SALAS, Oscar.

77:37 STET substitution: Cohen, Eyal for Dogan, Deniz.
79:28 Shot by STET Busmann, Finn BLOCKED.
80:00 Shot by STET Menayese, Elvis WIDE.
80:26 FAU substitution: SOLBERG, Ferdinand for DEL RIO, Danny.
81:19 Corner kick by FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro [81:19].
81:41 Header Shot by FAU HUBER, Dylan BLOCKED.
81:45 Shot by FAU RACHIDI, Mahdi BLOCKED.
82:09 Shot by STET Busmann, Finn, SAVE MURILLO TORO, Julian.
82:18 STET substitution: Dogan, Deniz for Busmann, Finn.
82:41 Corner kick by STET Cohen, Eyal [82:41].
83:58 Shot by FAU LUPO, Landon BLOCKED.
84:08 Shot by FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro BLOCKED.
84:22 Corner kick by FAU RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro [84:22].
84:33 Shot by FAU HUBER, Dylan HIGH.
84:42 Yellow card on STET Melong, Joseph.
85:48 Shot by FAU RACHIDI, Mahdi BLOCKED.
86:48 Header Shot by FAU HALLE SMITH, Felix WIDE.
87:01 STET substitution: Coulomb, Julien for Cohen, Eyal.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


